

TIP NO  
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
INSTALL DYNAMIC MESSAGE SIGNS  
US 64(EB) WEST OF COLUMBIA AT NC 94 & OLD COLUMBIA RD. US 64(WB) WEST OF MANN'S HARBOUR AT BRATTON LANE

0.000 MI

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION

WILSON, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			15272.96		15100.00
0002	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) (LS)	Lump Sum			11459.84		20000.00
0003	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (PVC, 1,1.25")	25	LF	6.01	150.25	12.50	312.50
0004	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (*****) (1, 1.25")	255	LF	6.77	1726.35	35.00	8925.00
0005	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	3	EA	326.49	979.47	375.00	1125.00
0006	7384000000-E	1722	**** RISER WITH ***** (1.25", WEATHERHEAD)	1	EA	475.43	475.43	1250.00	1250.00
0007	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (3-WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS)	30	EA	10.70	321.00	8.00	240.00
0008	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (5/8" X 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE)	4	EA	193.26	773.04	175.00	700.00
0009	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DMS ACCESS LADDER)	1	EA	6720.99	6720.99	7100.00	7100.00
0010	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DMS PEDESTAL STRUCTURE, TYPE A)	1	EA	21812.92	21812.92	39000.00	39000.00
0011	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DMS PEDESTAL STRUCTURE, TYPE B)	1	EA	39829.04	39829.04	21000.00	21000.00
0012	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DMS, TYPE A)	1	EA	90001.66	90001.66	95000.00	95000.00
0013	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DMS, TYPE B)	1	EA	73613.00	73613.00	73000.00	73000.00
0014	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT)	1	EA	1228.86	1228.86	1500.00	1500.00
0015	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (METER BASE / DISCONNECT COMBINATION PANEL)	2	EA	1556.68	3113.36	1500.00	3000.00
0016	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) (#4 SOLID BARE GROUNDING CONDUCTOR)	60	LF	11.25	675.00	1.75	105.00
0017	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) (4-WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS)	285	LF	8.69	2476.65	9.00	2565.00
0018	7992000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (CY) (ITS OVERHEAD DMS FOOTING)	18	CY	1810.01	32580.18	1000.00	18000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 303210.00 TOTAL 307922.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 303210.00 SUB-TOTAL 307922.50

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC	1	303210.00
T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION	2	307922.50